Living Room Concert Form
Please make additional copies as needed!

Performer (student first and last name)

Concert Date:

Pieces Performed: Perform 3-4 pieces you know well at each concert. One piece must be a solo, and the rest can be of your choosing.
Name of Piece Last name of Composer
1.

2.
3.
4

Signatures of Audience Members in attendance
(at least one adult must be present — up to three (3) audience members may be on FaceTime/Skype, etc.)
Comments:

SIS

Additional
Comments:

Living Room Concert Form
Please make additional copies as needed!

Performer (student first and last name)

Concert Date:

Pieces Performed: Perform 3-4 pieces you know well at each concert. One piece must be a solo, and the rest can be of your choosing.
Name of Piece Last name of Composer
1.

2.
3.
4

Signatures of Audience Members in attendance
(at least one adult must be present — up to three (3) audience members may be on FaceTime/Skype, etc.)
Comments:

IS

Additional
Comments:




